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1 

Dr. 
Shamkumar B. 
Chavan 

Mr. S. M. 
Bhosale  

Implementation of 
centrally sypervised 
multi location air 
pollution monitoring 
system for investigation 
of pollution effect  

Completed 
Shivaji 

University, 
Kolhapur 

1,80,000 01-07-2022 Minor 
01-07-
2022 

31-12-
2024 

2 

Dr. 
Shamkumar B. 
Chavan  

  

Design and 
implemrntation of an 
efficient PSFB DC-DC 
converter for 
photovoltaic application 

Completed TEQIP 2,00,000 01-08-2014 Minor 
01-08-
2014 

31-07-
2016 

3 

Dr. 
Shamkumar B. 
Chavan 

  

Implementation of 
efficient transformer 
less DC-DC converter 
for photovoltaic 
application 

Completed 
University 

grants 
commission  

2,30,000 01-04-2013 Minor 
01-04-
2013 

31-03-
2015 

4 

Mr Amar Dum   
Sound Source 
Localizing Robot 

Completed 
Shivaji 

University, 
Kolhapur 

75,000 11-06-2019 Minor 
01-01-
2020 

22-11-
2022 

5 

Dr. P. D. Patil 
Mrs. Shital P. 
Dehankar 

Treatment of 
Wastewater using 
Cavitation Phenomena 

Completed 
Research 

Strengthening 
Scheme, SUK 

2,40,000 28-03-2019 Major 
28-03-
2019 

31-03-
2022 

6 

Dr. C J Awati   

Improving Accuracy of 
Recommendation 
Systems using Deep 
Learning 

In 
Progress 

Shivaji 
University, 
Kolhapur 

1,82,000 19-07-2023 Minor 
19-07-
2025 

31-03-
2026 



7 

Dr. R J 
Deshmukh 

Mr. C J Awati 

Designing  a model for 
autonomous vehicle 
with convolution neural 
network algorithm 

Completed 
Shivaji 

University, 
Kolhapur 

1,07,000 28-03-2019 Minor 
28-03-
2019 

31-03-
2022 

 


